
Name of Organisation Application Awarded

Largs Applications
Douglas Park Project £4,000 for work to upgrade/repair pathways at town's Douglas Park £4,000

Largs Bowling Club £2,149 for LED lighting £2,000

Largs BB  Pipe Band £3,500 for Equipment and Uniforms £3,000

Showworks Theatre £4,971 for Film project involving 100 local youth £3,000

Largs Tennis Club £623.92 for coaching +  Holiday Campus, Equipment for young people £600

Largs Walking Football £1,500 for Defibrillator for sports clubs at Weir Indoor Centre, Inverclyde £1,500

Largs Parkrun £5,000 to set up weekly health run sessions £2,500

Thistle Curling £2,200 to run novice ice sessions/improvers £1,100

RSV Largs Lunch Club £2,030 for total cost of running the group £1,500

Brisbane Observatory Trust £10,000 for £120,000 project preserving remains of Thomas Brisbane Observatory £4,000

Largs Green Futures £5,000 for environmental garden project including Douglas Park £5,000

Largs Thistle Community Club £5,000 for modernisation of changing and new wet room facilities £3,000

Haylie House £5,000 for repair/replacement of windows of residential care home £5,000

Millport Applications

Millport Model Railway "COVID" Case" To cover overheads £2,500 £1,000

Cumbrae Community Gardens "COVID" Case" to buy BBQ/Gas Bottles £600 £500

Cumbrae Parish Church £3,000 for Living Room Project £3,000

Sonoro Choir To set up virtual choir rehearsals during "COVID" using suitable Tech £2,067 £1,000

Millport BB Band Seeking £1,000 because they haven't been able to fundraise due to  "COVID" £500

Community Devt. Company £5k for keeping island toilets safe against COVID. (Seeking to pay wages) £5,000

Fairlie Applications

Fairlie Organic Growers £1,000 for transport of Academy students to growing courses at Fairlie £1,000

Fairlie Gala Bonfire £5,000 for professional bonfire + fireworks event  for community £5,000

Fairlie Community Sports £5,000 for new sports hut £5,000


